
Schützengau Günzburg

Luftgewehr 2016 - Offene Klasse

Ergebnisse des 4. Wettkampftages Rückrunde  -  C-Gruppe 1 
Fortuna Hochwang 2   Edelweiß Harthausen 2 1295:1351

E Schuler Maria-Theresia 371
Schuler Barbara 316
Schuler Hermann 311
E Band Nina 297

Ebersbach Carolin 357
Pazman Christa 340
E Mayer Elfriede 332
Diehr Ingrid 322

Frohsinn Großkötz 1   VSG Ichenhausen 1 1324:1359
Kreis Diana 337
E Sedlmeir Emilia 332
E Enke Yvonne 329
Klotz Karlheinz 326

Schwehr Lothar 359
Tenschert Lee-Ann 337
Böhm Josefine 332
E Schubert Valentin 331

Tell Deubach 2   SV Deffingen 3 1282:1344
Spengler Hermann 331
Baumeister Thomas 325
E Imminger Anita 318
Siegner Reinhold 308

Vormittag Simone 342
Mayer Andreas 341
E Mayer Susanne 332
Maier Roland 329

Tabelle

  1. Edelweiß Harthausen 2   14 : 4   Punkte 12056  Ringe Schnitt:    1340,00
  2. SV Deffingen 3   12 : 6   Punkte 12012  Ringe Schnitt:    1335,00
  3. Tell Deubach 2   12 : 6   Punkte 11925  Ringe Schnitt:    1325,00
  4. VSG Ichenhausen 1   10 : 8   Punkte 11807  Ringe Schnitt:    1312,00
  5. Fortuna Hochwang 2   4 : 14   Punkte 11354  Ringe Schnitt:    1262,00
  6. Frohsinn Großkötz 1   2 : 16   Punkte 11564  Ringe Schnitt:    1285,00

Die besten Schützen der C-Gruppe 1 
  1. Schuler Maria-Theresia Fortuna Hochwang 2 371 Ringe
  2. Schwehr Lothar VSG Ichenhausen 1 359 Ringe
  3. Ebersbach Carolin Edelweiß Harthausen 2 357 Ringe
  4. Vormittag Simone SV Deffingen 3 342 Ringe
  5. Mayer Andreas SV Deffingen 3 341 Ringe
  6. Pazman Christa Edelweiß Harthausen 2 340 Ringe
  7. Kreis Diana Frohsinn Großkötz 1 337 Ringe
  8. Tenschert Lee-Ann VSG Ichenhausen 1 337 Ringe
  9. Mayer Susanne SV Deffingen 3 332 Ringe
10. Mayer Elfriede Edelweiß Harthausen 2 332 Ringe
11. Sedlmeir Emilia Frohsinn Großkötz 1 332 Ringe
12. Böhm Josefine VSG Ichenhausen 1 332 Ringe
13. Schubert Valentin VSG Ichenhausen 1 331 Ringe
14. Spengler Hermann Tell Deubach 2 331 Ringe
15. Maier Roland SV Deffingen 3 329 Ringe
16. Enke Yvonne Frohsinn Großkötz 1 329 Ringe
17. Klotz Karlheinz Frohsinn Großkötz 1 326 Ringe
18. Baumeister Thomas Tell Deubach 2 325 Ringe
19. Diehr Ingrid Edelweiß Harthausen 2 322 Ringe
20. Imminger Anita Tell Deubach 2 318 Ringe
21. Schuler Barbara Fortuna Hochwang 2 316 Ringe
22. Schuler Hermann Fortuna Hochwang 2 311 Ringe


